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BracketMale White Senior 1 Light Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~64.0Kg 5 mins 5 1

D30

D34

D35

D42

Hideo Iwai
TEAM LEGNUM

Daijirou Nakamichi
NR JIU-JITSU

Hiroshi Minato
NANIWA JIU-JITSU

Takazawa Masahito
KUSSANO TEAM

Hidenori Nishiyama
PARAESTRA HIGASHI OSAKA


